
15 Retaining ring M12x1  1 Pcs.
16 Flow regulator 5 l/min H961506NU 1 Pcs.
17 Rubber Ø8.1x3 B960583NU 1 Pcs.
18 Screw M4x8 B960894NU 1 Pcs.
19 Connecting set B960608NU 1 Set
20 Pop-up waste B960853AA 1 Pcs.
21 O-Ring Ø9.25x1.78  2 Pcs.

PAGLIA

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961298AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x6  1 Pcs.
3 Capello rubber button A963751NU 1 Pcs.
4 Cover cap A961485AA 1 Pcs.
5 O-Ring Ø28.3x1.78  1 Pcs.
6 Screw M43x1.5  1 Pcs.
7 Insert A963372NU 1 Pcs.
8 Multiport cartridge A962716NU 1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø35x3.2  1 Pcs.
10 Body basin  1 Pcs.
11 Cap  1 Pcs.
12 O-Ring Ø21x2 A962593NU 1 Pcs.
13 Aerator PL HC JR PCA-1.5 B960588NU 1 Pcs.
14 Rubber washer  1 Pcs.

4

20

24

22

21
25

22 Nipple M12x1-M10x1   2 Pcs.
23 Flex pexhose G1/2 B960511NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/Ø15/L380mm
24 Pull-up rod-compl. B960694NU 1 Set
25 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.

11

12

13

15

16
17

18

1

5
6

7
8

9

10

19

3
2

14

04.2015

B1047AA

23

max.150

G1 1/4

30-50

Ø63

73

12
2

m
in

.3
50

m
ax

.3
0

154

35 +2
- 1

96

2xG1/2

120°

Ø52www.divapor.com


